Representative photo only, some models may vary in appearance.
BLOWER COILS
2 THRU 5 TONS SPLIT SYSTEM
EBW 50 Hz Series
FEATURES
� Grooved copper tubing
� Lanced sine--wave aluminum fin
� Fully wettable coils

PVC Condensate Kit EBAC01CTK All Sizes
SPECIFICATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
EB W 24 00 A 1 = ENGINEERING CODE
MODEL NUMBER
FEATURE CODE
A = Multipoise
EB = Evaporator Blower 00 = No Heat Installed
CE = CE Mark
METERING DEVICE
P = Orifice Piston
X = Expansion Valve
V = Variable Speed
W = 50 Hz. Export Models
CAPACITY MBTUH
24 = 24,000
30 = 30,000
36 = 36,000
42 = 42,000
48 = 48,000
60 = 60,000
ACCESSORIES NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
EB AC 01 NCB A
MODEL NUMBER
EB = Evaporator Blower SALES CODE
PRODUCT IDENTIFIER
AC = Accessory PRODUCT IDENTIFIER NUMBER
ACCESSORY PRODUCT IDENTIFIER ASSIGNMENT
NCB -- Non Combustable Base SPK -- Single Point Wiring Kit FKM -- Filter Kit Medium
DFK -- Down Flow Kit FKS -- Filter Kit Small FKL -- Filter Kit LargeDFK -- Down Flow Kit FKS -- Filter Kit Small FKL -- Filter Kit Large
PLG -- Power Plug CTK -- PVC Condensate Trap Kit FKX -- Filter Kit X--Large
HEATER MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
EHK 05 A K N 1
MODEL NUMBER Engineering Code
EHK = Electric Heater Kit Product Identifier
05= 5 Kw
07= 7 Kw
09= 9 Kw
10= 10 Kw
15= 15 Kw
18= 18 Kw
25= 25 Kw
30= 30 Kw
VOLTAGE
K= 208/230 Single Phase
H= 3 Phase
KC= Single Phase Field Convertible to 3
Phase
HC= 3 Phase Field Convertible to Single
Phase
SALES CODE